
Pos 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

 

Supersport 

1 

2 

No. 

-??- 

24 

44 

146 

171 

89 

43 

180 

164 

188 

261 

80 

125 

21 

78 

86 

30 

74 

156 

58 

40 

38 

871 

387 

908 

Name 

- 2431661 - 

jan bille carstensen 

jonas karlsson 

Mikkel J¿rgensen 

Peter ¯stervang 

Erik Damgaard Høgh 

Douglas Seger Gustafsson 

Patrik Hammar 

Peter Rolofsson 

Kim Isaksson 

Bent Fischer 

Bo Kristoffersen 

Mikael Sørensen 

Eilif Kristensen 

Tobbe Sakari 

Ronni andersen 

Andree Gruber 

Nils Laestadius 

Kim Cramer sonn 

Nikan Ghahremani 

troels bertelsen 

Jens Rotenhem 

Peter Landberg 

Knud Skovgaard Jensen 

Jacob Holm 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

DNF 

1.554 

2 Laps 

9.817 

12.702 

14.663 

15.033 

15.872 

16.569 

25.470 

26.464 

27.981 

34.456 

35.035 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

0.449 

Total Tm 

5:15.188 

5:16.742 

2:22.681 

5:25.005 

5:27.890 

5:29.851 

5:30.221 

5:31.060 

5:31.757 

5:40.658 

5:41.652 

5:43.169 

5:49.644 

5:50.223 

5:30.500 

5:30.949 

Best Tm 

1:26.542 

1:27.470 

1:27.802 

1:28.723 

1:29.270 

1:30.200 

1:29.356 

1:29.729 

1:29.459 

1:31.964 

1:30.690 

1:32.452 

1:33.179 

1:32.982 

1:29.625 

1:30.462 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Sverige 

? 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

? 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

? 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sponsor 
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Margin of Victory 

1.554 

Avg. Speed 

141.904 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.542 

Best Speed 

129.204 

Best Lap by 

24 - jan bille carstensen 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

300 

127 

13 

46 

215 

279 

158 

7 

515 

145 

213 

77 

16 

42 

Name 

Pee Don 

Tony Paukku 

Bjšrn Andersson 

Henrik Bruun 

Hans Kristensen 

Michael Skinders¿ 

Benjamin Bording 

Peter Mouritsen 

Jonas Husted 

Simon Nordskov 

Jonas Persson 

Mathias D¿hl 

Dennis Lindholm 

Petter Johansson 

Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

Diff 

2.009 

3.035 

13.298 

15.430 

15.638 

15.962 

17.147 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

5:32.509 

5:33.535 

5:43.798 

5:45.930 

5:46.138 

5:46.462 

5:47.647 

4:01.399 

2:43.531 

Best Tm 

1:29.862 

1:30.506 

1:31.976 

1:31.860 

1:32.021 

1:31.313 

1:32.501 

1:29.790 

1:37.391 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/16/2015 19:06:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Margin of Victory 

1.554 

Avg. Speed 

141.904 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.542 

Best Speed 

129.204 

Best Lap by 

24 - jan bille carstensen 

 

Mantorp Park 

Saturday 

ZC 600+1000 B 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:18:18 

Mantorp Park 3.106 km 
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